
Malpensa 20 06 21 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 9 CICERI M. 18:20.245
Tempo gara

1 2:04.487 16:03:55.007

2 1:57.074 16:05:52.081

3 1:56.536 16:07:48.617

4 1:56.742 16:09:45.359

5 2:02.210 16:11:47.569

6 2:03.407 16:13:50.976

7 2:05.073 16:15:56.049

8 2:04.826 16:18:00.875

9 2:09.890 16:20:10.765

 Po. 2 - # 714 BONFANTI M. + 04.106
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.873 16:03:52.393

2 1:58.381 16:05:50.774

3 1:56.607 16:07:47.381

4 1:57.405 16:09:44.786

5 2:04.659 16:11:49.445

6 2:04.735 16:13:54.180

7 2:03.832 16:15:58.012

8 2:06.172 16:18:04.184

9 2:10.687 16:20:14.871

 Po. 3 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 21.190
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.763 16:03:57.283

2 1:59.148 16:05:56.431

3 2:00.296 16:07:56.727

4 2:01.686 16:09:58.413

5 2:03.518 16:12:01.931

6 2:04.212 16:14:06.143

7 2:06.270 16:16:12.413

8 2:07.323 16:18:19.736

9 2:12.219 16:20:31.955

 Po. 4 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 27.307
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.669 16:04:00.189

2 2:02.218 16:06:02.407

3 2:03.097 16:08:05.504

4 2:04.342 16:10:09.846

5 2:03.649 16:12:13.495

6 2:05.900 16:14:19.395

7 2:06.577 16:16:25.972

8 2:05.851 16:18:31.823

9 2:06.249 16:20:38.072

 Po. 5 - # 36 ROTA P. + 30.025
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.212 16:04:01.732

2 2:01.448 16:06:03.180

3 2:01.948 16:08:05.128

4 2:03.361 16:10:08.489

5 2:04.340 16:12:12.829

6 2:05.959 16:14:18.788

7 2:06.369 16:16:25.157

8 2:06.778 16:18:31.935

9 2:08.855 16:20:40.790

 Po. 6 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 34.423
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.108 16:03:58.628

2 2:03.278 16:06:01.906

3 2:02.527 16:08:04.433

4 2:05.318 16:10:09.751

5 2:05.966 16:12:15.717

6 2:04.747 16:14:20.464

7 2:06.673 16:16:27.137

8 2:06.860 16:18:33.997

9 2:11.191 16:20:45.188

 Po. 7 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 45.000
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.671 16:04:02.191

2 2:02.789 16:06:04.980

3 2:02.457 16:08:07.437

4 2:04.239 16:10:11.676

5 2:08.210 16:12:19.886

6 2:07.620 16:14:27.506

7 2:08.760 16:16:36.266

8 2:08.085 16:18:44.351

9 2:11.414 16:20:55.765

 Po. 8 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 49.040
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.894 16:04:16.414

2 2:02.980 16:06:19.394

3 2:02.267 16:08:21.661

4 2:03.243 16:10:24.904

5 2:05.055 16:12:29.959

6 2:05.077 16:14:35.036

7 2:05.109 16:16:40.145

8 2:09.117 16:18:49.262

9 2:10.343 16:20:59.805

 Po. 9 - # 112 DABACCHI F. + 49.471
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.884 16:04:05.404

2 2:05.406 16:06:10.810

3 2:02.692 16:08:13.502

4 2:05.315 16:10:18.817

5 2:06.299 16:12:25.116

6 2:06.627 16:14:31.743

7 2:07.515 16:16:39.258

8 2:11.061 16:18:50.319

9 2:09.917 16:21:00.236

 Po. 10 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 57.615
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.252 16:04:03.772

2 2:03.905 16:06:07.677

3 2:04.450 16:08:12.127

4 2:05.864 16:10:17.991

5 2:09.298 16:12:27.289

6 2:09.787 16:14:37.076

7 2:08.258 16:16:45.334

8 2:12.901 16:18:58.235

9 2:10.145 16:21:08.380

 Po. 11 - # 30 SANTAGA` M. + 58.691
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.383 16:04:09.903

2 2:03.755 16:06:13.658

3 2:03.419 16:08:17.322

4 2:06.413 16:10:23.954

5 2:05.458 16:12:29.412

6 2:08.667 16:14:38.079

7 2:08.303 16:16:46.382

8 2:12.513 16:18:58.895

9 2:10.561 16:21:09.456

 Po. 12 - # 977 ERBA A. + 59.904
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.194 16:04:06.714

2 2:04.801 16:06:11.515

3 2:04.999 16:08:16.514

4 2:05.660 16:10:22.174

5 2:09.514 16:12:31.688

6 2:08.347 16:14:40.035

7 2:08.583 16:16:48.618

8 2:10.696 16:18:59.314

9 2:11.355 16:21:10.669

 Po. 13 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 1:01.348
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.282 16:04:04.802

2 2:05.416 16:06:10.218

3 2:05.222 16:08:15.440

4 2:06.205 16:10:21.645

5 2:07.268 16:12:28.913

6 2:10.464 16:14:39.377

7 2:08.657 16:16:48.034

8 2:12.287 16:19:00.321

9 2:11.792 16:21:12.113

 Po. 14 - # 498 TOMMASIN D.+ 1:03.670
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.828 16:04:08.348

2 2:04.793 16:06:13.141

3 2:05.985 16:08:19.126

4 2:07.989 16:10:27.115

5 2:06.284 16:12:33.399

6 2:07.704 16:14:41.103

7 2:08.883 16:16:49.986

8 2:11.302 16:19:01.288

9 2:13.147 16:21:14.435

Fastest lap: 1:56.536 
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Malpensa 20 06 21 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 290 GARZULINO T.+ 1:04.033
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.547 16:04:06.067

2 2:03.037 16:06:09.104

3 2:03.678 16:08:12.782

4 2:06.544 16:10:19.326

5 2:06.432 16:12:25.758

6 2:06.677 16:14:32.435

7 2:06.181 16:16:38.616

8 2:26.646 16:19:05.262

9 2:09.536 16:21:14.798

 Po. 16 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 1:04.975
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.951 16:04:11.471

2 2:06.598 16:06:18.069

3 2:05.292 16:08:23.361

4 2:05.297 16:10:28.658

5 2:05.697 16:12:34.355

6 2:07.305 16:14:41.660

7 2:09.323 16:16:50.983

8 2:11.838 16:19:02.821

9 2:12.919 16:21:15.740

 Po. 17 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:11.819
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.137 16:04:14.657

2 2:06.450 16:06:21.107

3 2:05.576 16:08:26.683

4 2:06.348 16:10:33.031

5 2:06.526 16:12:39.557

6 2:08.135 16:14:47.692

7 2:09.207 16:16:56.899

8 2:11.721 16:19:08.620

9 2:13.964 16:21:22.584

 Po. 18 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 1:15.072
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.893 16:04:12.413

2 2:05.170 16:06:17.583

3 2:05.380 16:08:22.963

4 2:06.861 16:10:29.824

5 2:08.206 16:12:38.030

6 2:10.830 16:14:48.860

7 2:11.225 16:17:00.085

8 2:12.350 16:19:12.435

9 2:13.402 16:21:25.837

 Po. 19 - # 570 ANISETTI P. + 1:23.447
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.493 16:04:09.013

2 2:05.296 16:06:14.309

3 2:06.093 16:08:20.402

4 2:07.386 16:10:27.788

5 2:08.688 16:12:36.690

6 2:12.445 16:14:49.135

7 2:11.710 16:17:01.083

8 2:16.293 16:19:17.376

9 2:16.588 16:21:34.212

 Po. 20 - # 333 OSIO V. + 1:48.467
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.110 16:04:13.630

2 2:06.947 16:06:20.577

3 2:08.780 16:08:29.357

4 2:10.577 16:10:39.934

5 2:12.357 16:12:53.008

6 2:15.918 16:15:08.926

7 2:15.869 16:17:24.795

8 2:15.486 16:19:40.281

9 2:18.951 16:21:59.232

 Po. 21 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 1:51.138
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.043 16:04:17.563

2 2:10.665 16:06:28.228

3 2:11.323 16:08:39.551

4 2:12.086 16:10:51.637

5 2:14.153 16:13:05.790

6 2:13.483 16:15:19.273

7 2:13.002 16:17:32.275

8 2:15.010 16:19:47.285

9 2:14.618 16:22:01.903

 Po. 22 - # 744 LOMAZZI G. + 2:06.425
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.467 16:04:34.987

2 2:10.359 16:06:45.346

3 2:09.448 16:08:54.794

4 2:11.935 16:11:06.729

5 2:10.507 16:13:17.236

6 2:13.445 16:15:30.681

7 2:12.632 16:17:43.313

8 2:15.602 16:19:58.915

9 2:18.275 16:22:17.190

 Po. 23 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B.+ 2:24.369
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.834 16:04:18.354

2 2:11.052 16:06:29.406

3 2:11.330 16:08:40.736

4 2:11.970 16:10:52.706

5 2:14.452 16:13:07.158

6 2:17.320 16:15:24.478

7 2:17.779 16:17:42.257

8 2:23.580 16:20:05.837

9 2:29.297 16:22:35.134

 Po. 24 - # 379 ARRIGONI D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.927 16:04:19.447

2 2:11.696 16:06:31.143

3 2:11.784 16:08:42.927

4 2:14.850 16:10:57.777

5 2:16.397 16:13:14.174

6 2:16.055 16:15:30.229

7 2:21.907 16:17:52.136

8 2:26.984 16:20:19.120

 Po. 25 - # 732 GAETANI P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.026 16:04:20.546

2 2:11.907 16:06:32.453

3 2:12.559 16:08:45.012

4 2:15.871 16:11:00.883

5 2:15.059 16:13:15.942

6 2:21.604 16:15:37.546

7 2:19.888 16:17:57.434

8 2:22.169 16:20:19.603

 Po. 26 - # 371 CATTANEO L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.477 16:04:15.997

2 2:09.072 16:06:25.069

3 2:11.190 16:08:36.259

4 2:14.805 16:10:51.064

5 2:19.739 16:13:10.803

6 2:23.659 16:15:34.462

7 2:20.210 16:17:54.672

8 2:33.079 16:20:28.017

 Po. 27 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.616 16:04:22.136

2 2:13.465 16:06:35.601

3 2:14.371 16:08:49.972

4 2:16.019 16:11:05.991

5 2:20.385 16:13:26.376

6 2:20.177 16:15:46.858

7 2:23.386 16:18:10.244

8 2:33.119 16:20:43.363

 Po. 28 - # 827 MANCINI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.644 16:04:23.164

2 2:16.355 16:06:39.519

3 2:19.534 16:08:59.053

4 2:23.860 16:11:22.913

5 2:27.551 16:13:50.464

6 2:38.771 16:16:29.235

7 2:41.536 16:19:10.771

8 2:36.854 16:21:47.625

 Po. 29 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.565 16:04:27.085

2 2:27.432 16:06:54.517

3 2:30.479 16:09:24.996

4 3:19.400 16:12:44.396

5 2:58.803 16:15:43.199

6 3:40.160 16:19:23.359

7 2:58.173 16:22:21.532

Fastest lap: 1:56.536 
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